
16° TROFEO SANTA CLARA GOA

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' 100 m ARRIVO

200 m Rana - Assoluti Maschi
Finale

Serie 1
1 4 CAPUSSO Andrea 1994 ITA Junior Pentathlon Asti asd 1'08.48 1'15.52 2'24.00
2 5 GUALANDRI Roberto 1994 ITA Andrea Doria 1'11.38 1'18.04 2'29.42
3 6 PISTORIO Federico 1996 ITA Sisport FIAT 1'13.73 1'17.10 2'30.83
4 3 BUMBICA Andrea 1993 ITA Andrea Doria 1'11.92 1'21.30 2'33.22
5 2 BOSCHI Alessio 1996 ITA Andrea Doria 1'13.69 1'20.15 2'33.84
6 7 SIBILLA Matteo 1999 ITA Andrea Doria 1'16.42 1'21.96 2'38.38
7 1 SIMONELLI Andrea 1994 ITA Sisport FIAT 1'17.84 1'26.87 2'44.71
8 8 VERRINA Davide 1998 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 1'19.60 1'27.16 2'46.76
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Serie 2
1 5 SANTELLI Emanuele 1998 ITA Sisport FIAT 1'20.49 1'23.90 2'44.39
2 4 PINNA Alessandro 1999 ITA Sisport FIAT 1'20.41 1'25.21 2'45.62
3 6 DAMONTE Nicola Maria 1998 ITA Andrea Doria 1'21.38 1'29.05 2'50.43
4 3 SOFFIETTI Patrick 1999 ITA Sisport FIAT 1'22.25 1'28.98 2'51.23
5 7 MACRI' Umberto 2000 ITA Sisport FIAT 1'25.15 1'29.38 2'54.53
6 1 CRESTA Guglielmo 2000 ITA Sisport FIAT 1'26.81 1'30.38 2'57.19
7 8 BONANNO Marco 1998 ITA Sisport FIAT 1'26.20 1'34.92 3'01.12
8 2 BUSSO Nicolo' 2000 ITA Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 1'26.20 1'36.92 3'03.12

    Pubblicata: 02/06/2013 ore 17:14

Serie 3
1 4 CUTTAIA Alessandro 2000 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 1'25.85 1'27.28 2'53.13
2 5 AGAZZI Tommaso 2000 ITA Sport Time ssd - Alzano L. 1'27.25 1'29.93 2'57.18
3 6 GESSAGA Luca 2000 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 1'36.46 1'40.69 3'17.15
4 7 LOI Natan 2001 ITA Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 1'38.70 1'39.62 3'18.32
5 1 BOLLATI Gioele 2000 ITA Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 1'38.07 1'41.92 3'19.99
6 3 ZAVAGLIA Andrea 2000 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 1'37.94 1'42.35 3'20.29
7 2 REGONESI Cristian 2000 ITA Sport Time ssd - Alzano L. 1'38.31 1'45.93 3'24.24
8 8 BERTON Simone 2001 ITA Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 1'43.79 1'51.04 3'34.83
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Serie 4
1 6 MANDARADONI Cristofer 1998 ITA Sisport FIAT 1'28.97 1'31.27 3'00.24
2 3 ROLETTO Filippo Renato 2001 ITA Sisport FIAT 1'36.39 1'43.64 3'20.03
3 4 ALESSIO Nicolo' 2001 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 1'43.18 1'47.63 3'30.81
4 5 MARCHESE Simone 2001 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 1'52.34 1'58.82 3'51.16
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16° TROFEO SANTA CLARA GOA

Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' 100 m ARRIVO

200 m Rana - Assoluti Maschi
Finale

Riepilogo

1 CAPUSSO Andrea 1994 ITA Junior Pentathlon Asti asd 1'08.48 1'15.52 2'24.00
2 GUALANDRI Roberto 1994 ITA Andrea Doria 1'11.38 1'18.04 2'29.42
3 PISTORIO Federico 1996 ITA Sisport FIAT 1'13.73 1'17.10 2'30.83
4 BUMBICA Andrea 1993 ITA Andrea Doria 1'11.92 1'21.30 2'33.22
5 BOSCHI Alessio 1996 ITA Andrea Doria 1'13.69 1'20.15 2'33.84
6 SIBILLA Matteo 1999 ITA Andrea Doria 1'16.42 1'21.96 2'38.38
7 SANTELLI Emanuele 1998 ITA Sisport FIAT 1'20.49 1'23.90 2'44.39
8 SIMONELLI Andrea 1994 ITA Sisport FIAT 1'17.84 1'26.87 2'44.71
9 PINNA Alessandro 1999 ITA Sisport FIAT 1'20.41 1'25.21 2'45.62

10 VERRINA Davide 1998 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 1'19.60 1'27.16 2'46.76
11 DAMONTE Nicola Maria 1998 ITA Andrea Doria 1'21.38 1'29.05 2'50.43
12 SOFFIETTI Patrick 1999 ITA Sisport FIAT 1'22.25 1'28.98 2'51.23
13 CUTTAIA Alessandro 2000 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 1'25.85 1'27.28 2'53.13
14 MACRI' Umberto 2000 ITA Sisport FIAT 1'25.15 1'29.38 2'54.53
15 AGAZZI Tommaso 2000 ITA Sport Time ssd - Alzano L. 1'27.25 1'29.93 2'57.18
16 CRESTA Guglielmo 2000 ITA Sisport FIAT 1'26.81 1'30.38 2'57.19
17 MANDARADONI Cristofer 1998 ITA Sisport FIAT 1'28.97 1'31.27 3'00.24
18 BONANNO Marco 1998 ITA Sisport FIAT 1'26.20 1'34.92 3'01.12
19 BUSSO Nicolo' 2000 ITA Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 1'26.20 1'36.92 3'03.12
20 GESSAGA Luca 2000 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 1'36.46 1'40.69 3'17.15
21 LOI Natan 2001 ITA Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 1'38.70 1'39.62 3'18.32
22 BOLLATI Gioele 2000 ITA Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 1'38.07 1'41.92 3'19.99
23 ROLETTO Filippo Renato 2001 ITA Sisport FIAT 1'36.39 1'43.64 3'20.03
24 ZAVAGLIA Andrea 2000 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 1'37.94 1'42.35 3'20.29
25 REGONESI Cristian 2000 ITA Sport Time ssd - Alzano L. 1'38.31 1'45.93 3'24.24
26 ALESSIO Nicolo' 2001 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 1'43.18 1'47.63 3'30.81
27 BERTON Simone 2001 ITA Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 1'43.79 1'51.04 3'34.83
28 MARCHESE Simone 2001 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 1'52.34 1'58.82 3'51.16
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